We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice.
Pr
eli
m
in
ar
y
KFS SERIES Lightweight Flow Sensor

ar
y
Ordering Information
K F S - 0 0 3 - 0 1 - M 5
Dimensions
Output Circuit Wiring Diagrams
01 : 1 Analog outputs 1 ~ 5 V
Output Specifications
Blank : None
M5 : M5 female thread
Port Size
▪ KFS - □ - 01 - M5
Unit : mm
DC (+) Brown
DC (-) Blue
M
ai
n
C
irc
ui
t
DC
15~24V
1KΩ
Black
Analog output
BT-30-1 : Fit with 1 sensor ( Brackets + M2 × 0.4P × 15L screws )
BT-30-2 : Fit with 2 sensors ( Brackets + M2 × 0.4P × 25L screws )
BT-30-3 : Fit with 3 sensors ( Brackets + M2 × 0.4P × 35L screws )
BT-30-4 : Fit with 4 sensors ( Brackets + M2 × 0.4P × 45L screws )
BT-30-5 : Fit with 5 sensors ( Brackets + M2 × 0.4P × 55L screws )
Optional Parts
40±2
17
11